
SDBA 2021-2022 Treasury Report

Checking/Savings

CHECKING Balance As Of 2/10/2021 $6,879.93

DATE CHK# DESCRIPTION MEMO TRANS. BALANCE

4/19/21 #1231 CenTec Products Hall of Fame Plaques $313.15 $6,566.78

4/20/21 #1230 Sun Gold Sports Young Bandmaster Award Plaque $42.60 $6,524.18

5/1/21 Dep Paypal Transfer Transfer from Membership Account $1,000.00 $7,524.18

6/9/21 Card Wal-Mart Admin Supplies $114.65 $7,409.53

6/23/21 Dep Private Donation Memorial Donation $50.00 $7,459.53

6/30/21 #1236 Duane Niles Scholarship Memorial Donation $200.00 $7,259.53

8/2/21 #1237 George Gulson Scholarship Memorial Donation $100.00 $7,159.53

9/10/21 #1238 Alyssa Pena College Scholarship $500.00 $6,659.53

10/14/21 Dep  via Gene Aitken iJazz Scholarship Donation $500.00 $7,159.53

10/14/21 #1239 SD Musician Organization Payment $1,000.00 $6,159.53

10/21/21 Dep Paypal Transfer Membership Dues $1,500.00 $7,659.53

11/22/21 Dep Private Donation Midwest Scholarship $500.00 $8,159.53

11/22/21 Dep Donations/Dues Commission Project $815.00 $8,974.53

11/22/21 Card USD Mitchell Scholarship Memorial Donation $200.00 $8,774.53

11/29/21 Dep Donations/Dues Commission Project $35.00 $8,809.53

11/30/21 #1240 Jim Smith Scholarship Memorial Donation $200.00 $8,609.53

12/1/21 #1242 Danielle Fisher Commission Fee $750.00 $7,859.53

12/7/21 Card Boyds Drug/Postal Postage Purchase $11.60 $7,847.93

12/10/21 #1243 Emily Deinken Midwest Scholarship $1,000.00 $6,847.93

12/13/21 #1241 Tanner Goodall Midwest iJazz Scholarship $500.00 $6,347.93

1/3/22 Elec Secretary of State Annual Licensing $10.00 $6,337.93

1/18/22 Dep Paypal Transfer Membership Dues $2,000.00 $8,337.93

1/31/22 Elec Humane Society/Habitat Memorial Donation $100.00 $8,237.93

2/8/22 Elec Sun Gold Young Director Plaque $42.60 $8,195.33

$8,195.33

SAVINGS

DATE DESCRIPTION Balance As Of 2/10/20 $1,030.31

2/9/22 Paypal Account Balance $1,095.38

$10,321.02TOTAL BALANCE

TOTAL CHECKING


